British Standard Test
Performed

BS/EN 1275

BS/EN 1276

BS /EN 1276 (Std & 20%)

BS/EN 1276

BS /EN 1500

BS/EN 12791

BS /EN 13623

BS /EN 13697

BS /EN 13697

BS / EN 13704 (5 Mins)

BS / EN 13727 (Std)

List of the Pathogen in the Test

Aspergillus Niger
Candida Albicans

Pseudomonas Aeruginosa
Escherichia Coli
Staphylococcus Aureus

Enterococcus Hirae

Salmonella Typhimurium

Listeria Monocytogenes

Klebsiella Pneumoniae (NDM-1)

Hygienic Handrub Test

Residual Activity After 6 Hours

Legionella Pneumophila

MRSA (Effective Killing in 30 Secs)
E Coli (Effective Killing in 30 Secs)

MRSA (Effective in Killing for 30 Days)

E Coli (Effective in Killing for 30 Days)

C. Difficile

MRSA

TEST LOG
REDUCTION

5.28
5.2

6.77

5.25

6.56

6.7

6.8
6.72

6.44

Pass

Pass

5.09

4.77
5.19

Pass

Pass

5.34

6.27



BS / EN 14348 (Neat)

Skin Sensitivity Test

Stainless Steel Taint Test

BS/EN 1650 (1 : 20)

BS/EN 1276

Test Hand Wash 2 Hours

BS /EN 13727

BS/EN 14476
2016

BS /EN 13727

BS /EN 13727

BS/EN 13727

BS/EN 13727

BS/EN 13727

BS / EN 13704 (30 sec)

Mycobacterium Avium

Mycobacterium Terrae

No Adverse Dermatological Effect

No Residual Organoleptic Effect

Aspergillus Niger
Candida Albicans

Cronobacter Sakazakii

Residual Test after washing

Acinetobacter Baumannii

Norovirus

Salmonella Typhimurium

Escherichia coli O157:H7

Escherichia coli K12

Listeria monocytogenes

Methicillin-resistant Staphylococcus
aureus

Clostridium difficile

6.56
6.49

Pass

Pass

5.65
6.61

5.36

Pass

5.23

Pass

5.36

5.02

53

5.37

5.41

3.1



Test Report BS EN 14476:2013 + A2:2019 (July 2020)
Poxviridae

Herpesviridae

Filoviridae (inc. Ebola, Marburg)
Flavivirus

Paramyxoviridae

Rubella Virus

Measles Virus

Rabie Virus

All Coronaviruses (inc SARS, MERS)
Human Immunodeficiency Virus (HIV)
Human T Cell Leukemia Virus (HTLV)

Hepatitis B Virus (HBV)



